
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
132 
104 
140 
100 
122 
142 

Name 
Richard Lillen Persson 
Peter Börjesson 
Andreas Hellqvist 
Göran Eriksson 
Kim Roar Johansen 
Jan Johansen 

Club 

Tomelilla MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Tomelilla MK 

Säffle MC 

NAF Motorsport Sarpsbo

NAF Motorsport Sarpsbo

Entrant 

Team Börjesson Maskin AB 

Make 

Ford EVO Focus 

Toyota Corolla 

BMW 330I 

Saab 99 

Opel Astra 30 EVO

Opel Kadettgt/E 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
49.725 
50.783 
52.940 
53.465 
54.791 

1:01.048 

Diff 

1.058 

3.215 

3.740 

5.066 

11.323 

2nd Best 

50.825 

51.940 

1:02.229 

54.500 

55.371 

 

Printed: 31.08.2014 09:40:41 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Götalandscupen Event 8 Tomelilla 2014 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (2 Laps) started at 9:31:55 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

31.08.2014 09:30 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Kjell-Åke Hellkvist:

Steward Magnus Rugsveen:                                       Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



POLE POSITION

 1 1
132 Richard Lillen Persson

49.725

 2 2
104 Peter Börjesson

50.783

 3 3
140 Andreas Hellqvist

52.940

 4 4
100 Göran Eriksson

53.465

 5 5
122 Kim Roar Johansen

54.791

 6 6
142 Jan Johansen

1:01.048

Printed: 31.08.2014 09:41:17 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Götalandscupen Event 8 Tomelilla 2014 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 8 OMG 1 

Race (3 Laps) 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

31.08.2014 10:35 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Kjell-Åke Hellkvist:

Steward Magnus Rugsveen:                                       Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
132 
104 
140 
142 
122 
100 

Name 
Richard Lillen Persson 
Peter Börjesson 
Andreas Hellqvist 
Jan Johansen 
Kim Roar Johansen 
Göran Eriksson 

Club 

Tomelilla MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Tomelilla MK 

NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

Säffle MC 

Entrant 

Team Börjesson Maskin AB 

Make 

Ford EVO Focus 

Toyota Corolla 

BMW 330I 

Opel Kadettgt/E 

Opel Astra 30 EVO 

Saab 99 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
1 

Total Tm 
2:35.806 
2:37.936 
2:38.165 
3:07.442 
1:53.783 
1:03.401 

Diff 

2.130 

2.359 

31.636 

DNF 

DNF 

Ø km/h 

54,830 

54,090 

54,012 

45,576 

50,053 

44,914 

 

Margin of Victory 

2.130 

Ø km/h 

54,830 

Best Lap Tm 

48.916 

km/h 

58,214 

Best Lap by 

132 - Richard Lillen Persson 

Printed: 31.08.2014 11:07:16 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Götalandscupen Event 8 Tomelilla 2014 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 8 OMG 1 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:58:50 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

31.08.2014 10:35 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Kjell-Åke Hellkvist:

Steward Magnus Rugsveen:                                       Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK

Götalandscupen / Tomelilla / 31st of august

Results Omgang 1 Class 1 Super Nationella

148 916 50 2271 132 2 35 806 56 663

Pts.Lap 4Lap 3Lap 2Lap 1DiffTotal Tm.No.Pos

page 1 of 2

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK

0 Ford EVO Focus

Peter Börjesson Stenungsunds MS

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla

Andreas Hellqvist Tomelilla MK

0 BMW 330I

Jan Johansen NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

0 Opel Kadettgt/E

‐ 148,916 50,2271 132 2:35.806 ‐ 56,663

52,571 51,070 ‐ 22 104 2:37.936 2.130 54,295

4 142 3:07.442 31.636 1:11,592 58,380 57,470 ‐ 4

3 140 2:38.165 2.359 53,782 49,098 55,285 ‐ 3

0 Opel Kadettgt/E

Kim Roar Johansen NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

0 Opel Astra 30 EVO

Göran Eriksson Säffle MC

0 Saab 99

0 0

0 0

DNF 122 DNF 1 Lap 58,390 55,398 ‐ ‐ 6

‐ ‐ ‐ 6

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

DNF 100 DNF 2 Laps 1:03,401

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 00

0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist Steward Magnus Rugsveen

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  31.08.2014 11:09
page 1 of 2



POLE POSITION

 1 1
132 Richard Lillen Persson

 2 2
104 Peter Börjesson

 3 3
140 Andreas Hellqvist

 4 4
142 Jan Johansen

 5 5
122 Kim Roar Johansen

 6 6
100 Göran Eriksson

Printed: 31.08.2014 11:09:42 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Götalandscupen Event 8 Tomelilla 2014 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 16 OMG 2 

Race (3 Laps) 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

31.08.2014 11:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Kjell-Åke Hellkvist:

Steward Magnus Rugsveen:                                       Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
132 
104 
122 
140 
100 
142 

Name 
Richard Lillen Persson 
Peter Börjesson 
Kim Roar Johansen 
Andreas Hellqvist 
Göran Eriksson 
Jan Johansen 

Club 

Tomelilla MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

Tomelilla MK 

Säffle MC 

NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

Entrant 

Team Börjesson Maskin AB 

Make 

Ford EVO Focus 

Toyota Corolla 

Opel Astra 30 EVO 

BMW 330I 

Saab 99 

Opel Kadettgt/E 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
2:32.767 
2:37.363 
2:37.411 
2:38.740 
2:49.087 
3:04.879 

Diff 

4.596 

4.644 

5.973 

16.320 

32.112 

Ø km/h 

55,920 

54,287 

54,271 

53,816 

50,523 

46,208 

 

Margin of Victory 

4.596 

Ø km/h 

55,920 

Best Lap Tm 

47.727 

km/h 

59,664 

Best Lap by 

132 - Richard Lillen Persson 

Printed: 31.08.2014 11:58:33 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Götalandscupen Event 8 Tomelilla 2014 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 16 OMG 2 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:52:49 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

31.08.2014 11:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Kjell-Åke Hellkvist:

Steward Magnus Rugsveen:                                       Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK

Götalandscupen / Tomelilla / 31st of august

Results Omgang 2 Class 1 Super Nationella

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 132 2 32 767 53 705 47 727 51 335

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

1

page 1 of 2

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK

0 Ford EVO Focus

Peter Börjesson Stenungsunds MS

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla

Kim Roar Johansen NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

0 Opel Astra 30 EVO

Andreas Hellqvist Tomelilla MK

0 BMW 330I
52,918 ‐ 44 140 2:38.740 5.973 53,271 52,551

50,543 50,448 ‐ 2

3 122 2:37.411 4.644 59,159 49,508 48,756 ‐ 3

1 132 2:32.767 ‐ 53,705 47,727 51,335 ‐ 1

2 104 2:37.363 4.596 56,372

0 BMW 330I

Göran Eriksson Säffle MC

0 Saab 99

Jan Johansen NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

0 Opel Kadettgt/E

0 0

0 0
0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

6 142 3:04.879 32.112 1:14,356 54,052 56,471 ‐ 6

5 100 2:49.087 16.320 1:01,221 54,898 52,968 ‐ 5

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist Steward Magnus Rugsveen

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  31.08.2014 12:00
page 1 of 2



Driver Club

Entrant Car

0 0

Götalandscupen / Tomelilla / 31st of august

Results Omgang 2 Class 1 Super Nationella

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

Pts.Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

0 0 ‐ 0

page 2 of 2

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
00 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

Drivers included: 6

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist Steward Magnus Rugsveen

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  31.08.2014 12:00

page 2 of 2



POLE POSITION

 1 1
132 Richard Lillen Persson

 2 2
104 Peter Börjesson

 3 3
122 Kim Roar Johansen

 4 4
140 Andreas Hellqvist

 5 5
100 Göran Eriksson

 6 6
142 Jan Johansen

Printed: 31.08.2014 12:00:49 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Götalandscupen Event 8 Tomelilla 2014 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 24 OMG 3 

Race (3 Laps) 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

31.08.2014 13:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Kjell-Åke Hellkvist:

Steward Magnus Rugsveen:                                       Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 
140 
132 
104 
122 
100 
142 

Name 
Andreas Hellqvist 
Richard Lillen Persson 
Peter Börjesson 
Kim Roar Johansen 
Göran Eriksson 
Jan Johansen 

Club 

Tomelilla MK 

Tomelilla MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

Säffle MC 

NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

Entrant 

Team Börjesson Maskin AB 

Make 

BMW 330I 

Ford EVO Focus 

Toyota Corolla 

Opel Astra 30 EVO 

Saab 99 

Opel Kadettgt/E 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
2:35.277 
2:38.851 
2:41.875 
2:48.418 
2:54.244 

0.000 

Diff 

3.574 

6.598 

13.141 

18.967 

DNF 

Ø km/h 

55,017 

53,779 

52,774 

50,724 

49,028 

- 

 

Margin of Victory 

3.574 

Ø km/h 

55,017 

Best Lap Tm 

49.250 

km/h 

57,819 

Best Lap by 

140 - Andreas Hellqvist 

Printed: 31.08.2014 13:37:47 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Götalandscupen Event 8 Tomelilla 2014 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 24 OMG 3 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:30:38 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

31.08.2014 13:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Kjell-Åke Hellkvist:

Steward Magnus Rugsveen:                                       Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Andreas Hellqvist Tomelilla MK

Results Omgang 3 Class 1 Super Nationella

Götalandscupen / Tomelilla / 31st of august

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 140 2 35 277 52 649 49 250 53 378

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

1

page 1 of 2

Andreas Hellqvist Tomelilla MK

0 BMW 330I

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK

0 Ford EVO Focus

Peter Börjesson Stenungsunds MS

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla

Kim Roar Johansen NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

0 Opel Astra 30 EVO

1 140 2:35.277 ‐ 52,649 49,250 53,378 ‐ 1

2 132 2:38.851 3.574 55,936 52,365 50,550 ‐ 2

3 104 2:41.875 6.598 55,158 52,947 53,770 ‐ 3

52,922 ‐ 44 122 2:48.418 13.141 1:00,673 54,832
0 Opel Astra 30 EVO

Göran Eriksson Säffle MC

0 Saab 99

Jan Johansen NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

0 Opel Kadettgt/E

0 0

0 0

5 100 2:54.244 18.967 1:02,410 56,047 55,787 ‐ 5

DNF 142 DNF 3 Laps ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 6

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist Steward Magnus Rugsveen

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  31.08.2014 13:39
page 1 of 2



Driver Club OMG CH

Entrant Car total Pts.

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK 1 1 2 0 0 0

Götalandscupen / Tomelilla / 31st of august

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class 1 Super Nationella

SF1 SF2

1 132 4

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

0

Final

page 1 of 2

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK

0 Ford EVO Focus 2:35.806 2:32.767 2:38.851 ‐ ‐ ‐

Peter Börjesson Stenungsunds MS 2 2 3 0 0 0

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla 2:37.936 2:37.363 2:41.875 ‐ ‐ ‐

Andreas Hellqvist Tomelilla MK 3 4 1 0 0 0

0 BMW 330I 2:38.165 2:38.740 2:35.277 ‐ ‐ ‐

Kim Roar Johansen NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg 6 3 4 0 0 0

0 Opel Astra 30 EVO DNF 2:37 411 2:48 418

1 132 4 0

2 104 7 0

3 140 8 0

04 122 13
0 Opel Astra 30 EVO DNF 2:37.411 2:48.418 ‐ ‐ ‐

Jan Johansen NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg 4 6 6 0 0 0

0 Opel Kadettgt/E 3:07.442 3:04.879 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

Göran Eriksson Säffle MC 6 5 5 0 0 0

0 Saab 99 DNF 2:49.087 2:54.244 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

5 142 16 0

6 100 16 0

7 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0

9 0 0

8 0 0

0

10 0 0 0

11 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

0

13 0 0

12 0 0

0

14 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 0 0 0

0

17 0 0

16 0 0

0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

020 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist Steward Magnus Rugsveen

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  31.08.2014 13:39
page 1 of 2



POLE POSITION

 1 1
132 Richard Lillen Persson

 2 2
104 Peter Börjesson

 3 3
140 Andreas Hellqvist

 4 4
122 Kim Roar Johansen

 5 5
142 Jan Johansen

 6 6
100 Göran Eriksson

Printed: 31.08.2014 13:41:57 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Götalandscupen Event 8 Tomelilla 2014 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Final 

Race (5 Laps) 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

31.08.2014 15:00 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Kjell-Åke Hellkvist:

Steward Magnus Rugsveen:                                       Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

Andreas Hellqvist Tomelilla MK 51,153 47,494 47,482

Götalandscupen / Tomelilla / 31st of august

Results Final Class 1 Super Nationella

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 140 5 4 04 686 0

page 1 of 1

Andreas Hellqvist Tomelilla MK , , ,

0 BMW 330I 47,733 50,824 ‐

Peter Börjesson Stenungsunds MS 52,248 47,171 50,774

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla 47,971 47,509 ‐

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK 52,567 51,886 47,196

0 Ford EVO Focus 46,902 48,653 ‐

Kim Roar Johansen NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg 56,691 49,568 47,658

0 Opel Astra 30 EVO 46 890 49 170

2 104 5 4:05.673 0.987 0

1 140 5 4:04.686 ‐ 0

4 122 5 4:09.960 5.274 0

3 132 5 4:07.204 2.518 0

0 Opel Astra 30 EVO 46,890 49,170 ‐

Göran Eriksson Säffle MC 59,959 54,525 51,665

0 Saab 99 52,706 51,534 ‐

Jan Johansen NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg ‐ ‐ ‐

0 Opel Kadettgt/E ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

6 142 0 DNS 5 Laps 0

5 100 5 4:30.389 25.703 0

00 0 ‐ ‐0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist Steward Magnus Rugsveen

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  31.08.2014 15:13
page 1 of 1



Driver Club OMG SF1 SF2 Final CH

Entrant Car total Pos/Tm Pos/Tm Pos/Tm Pts.

Andreas Hellqvist Tomelilla MK 3 4 1 ‐ ‐ 1

Götalandscupen / Tomelilla / 31st of august

Final Results Class 1 Super Nationella

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

1 140 8 60

page 1 of 2

Andreas Hellqvist Tomelilla MK

0 BMW 330I 2:38.165 2:38.740 2:35.277 ‐ ‐ 4:04.686

Peter Börjesson Stenungsunds MS 2 2 3 ‐ ‐ 2

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla 2:37.936 2:37.363 2:41.875 ‐ ‐ 4:05.673

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK 1 1 2 ‐ ‐ 3

0 Ford EVO Focus 2:35.806 2:32.767 2:38.851 ‐ ‐ 4:07.204

Kim Roar Johansen NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg 6 3 4 ‐ ‐ 4

0 Opel Astra 30 EVO DNF 2:37 411 2:48 418 4:09 960
4 122 13 53

2 104 7 57

3 132 4 55

1 140 8 60

0 Opel Astra 30 EVO DNF 2:37.411 2:48.418 ‐ ‐ 4:09.960

Göran Eriksson Säffle MC 6 5 5 ‐ ‐ 5

0 Saab 99 DNF 2:49.087 2:54.244 ‐ ‐ 4:30.389

Jan Johansen NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg 4 6 6 ‐ ‐ 6

0 Opel Kadettgt/E 3:07.442 3:04.879 DNF ‐ ‐ DNS

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐
7 0 0 50

5 100 16 52

6 142 16 51

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

10 0 0 47

11 0 0 46

8 0 0 49

9 0 0 48

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0
14 0 0 43

12 0 0 45

13 0 0 44

11 0 0 46

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

16 0 0 41

17 0 0 40

15 0 0 42

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

20 0 0 37

18 0 0 39

19 0 0 38

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

21 0 0 36

22 0 0 35

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist Steward Magnus Rugsveen

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  31.08.2014 15:13
page 1 of 2
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